
 

 

Schedule for 2018 – 2019 
 

All meeting are in room S-118 at the Castlegar Campus. 
 

All documents are due on the Submission Deadline date by 3:00 pm. 
 
 
 

Day 
 

2018 

Month Date Time Submission Deadline 
Date 

Tues Sept 11 9:00 - 11:00 Aug 27 
Tues Sept 25 9:00 - 11:00 Sept 10 
Tues Oct 9 9:00 - 11:00 Sept 24 
Tues Oct 23 9:00 - 11:00 Oct 8 
Tues Nov 13 9:00 - 11:00 Oct 29 
Tues Nov 27 9:00 - 11:00 Nov 12 
Tues Dec 11 9:00 - 11:00 Nov 26 

2019 
Tues 

 
Jan 

 
8 

 
9:00 - 11:00 

 
Dec 17 

Tues Jan 22 9:00 - 11:00 Jan 7 
Tues Feb 12 9:00 - 11:00 Jan 28 
Tues Feb 26 9:00 - 11:00 Feb 11 
Tues Mar 12 9:00 - 11:00 Feb 26 
Tues Mar 26 9:00 - 11:00 Mar 11 
Tues April 9 9:00 - 11:00 Mar 25 
Tues April 23 9:00 - 11:00 Apr 8 
Tues May 14 9:00 - 11:00 Apr 29 
Tues May 28 9:00 - 11:00 May 13 
Tues June 11 9:00 - 11:00 May 27 

 
 

 


